


3:25
3:30
3:35
3:38
3:45
3:50
4:00
4:05
4:15
4:20
4:25Mary Ann Rd

St Joseph's College

PM - Chelsworth Park School Service (via Woodlands Cct)

Route Description:  Departs from Echuca Primary School, High St, right into Heygarth St, right into Hare St, turn around using roundabout, left 
into Heygarth St, right into High St, continue into Dickson St to St Joseph's College, right into Crofton St, right into Watson  St, right into Law Court 
Pl, left into Dickson St, right into Warren St, left into Murray Valley Highway, right into Bridlington Ave to St Mary's Primar y School, continue into 
Butcher St to Echuca College, right into Murray Valley Highway, left into Mount Terrick Rd, right into Stratton Rd, right into Murray Valley 
Highway, continue into Northern Highway, right into McSwains Rd, left into Stratton Rd, left into Echuca West School Rd, left i nto Northern 
Highway, right into Fehring La, left into Schoeffel Dr, continue into Chelsworth Dr, left into Fehring La, right into Northern Highway, left into 
Declan Way, right into Jamieson Dr, right into McSwains Rd, left into Northern Highway and return to Mary Ann Rd via Ogilvie Av e and Denmark 
Rd.

Echuca Primary School
Old Post Office / Hare St

MONDAY TO FRIDAY - SCHOOL DAYS ONLY

Despatch St
Jamieson Dr

Echuca College
Woodlands Cct
McSwains Rd
Fehring Lane
Schoeffel Dr




