

PM - Chelsworth Park School Service (via Woodlands Cct)

Route Description: Departs from Echuca Primary School, High St, right into Heygarth St, right into Hare St, turn around using into Heygarth St, right into High St, continue into Dickson St to St Joseph's College, right into Crofton St, right into Watson Pl, left into Dickson St, right into Warren St, left into Murray Valley Highway, right into Bridlington Ave to St Mary's Primar y Butcher St to Echuca College, right into Murray Valley Highway, left into Mount Terrick Rd, right into Stratton Rd, right into Highway, continue into Northern Highway, right into McSwains Rd, left into Stratton Rd, left into Echuca West School Rd, left i Highway, right into Fehring La, left into Schoeffel Dr, continue into Chelsworth Dr, left into Fehring La, right into Northern Declan Way, right into Jamieson Dr, right into McSwains Rd, left into Northern Highway and return to Mary Ann Rd via Ogilvie Av Rd.

roundabout, left
St, right into Law Court
y School, continue into
Murray Valley
nto Northern
Highway, left into

MONDAY TO FRIDAY - SCHOOL DAYS ONLY	
Echuca Primary School	3:25
Old Post Office / Hare St	3:30
St Joseph's College	3:35
Echuca College	3:38
Woodlands Cct	3:45
McSwains Rd	3:50
Fehring Lane	4:00
Schoeffel Dr	4:05
Jamieson Dr	4:15
Despatch St	4:20
Mary Ann Rd	4:25